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 Song Title  Artist  Video Link 
 Delia’s Gone  Johnny Cash  https://songwhip.com/johnny-cash/delias-gone 

 Daddy Sang Bass  Johnny Cash  https://songwhip.com/johnny-cash/daddy-sang-bass 

 Personal Jesus  Johnny Cash  https://songwhip.com/johnny-cash/personal-jesus 

 Mis-Shapes  Pulp  https://songwhip.com/pulp/mis-shapes 

 I Spy  Pulp  https://songwhip.com/pulp/i-spy 

 Disco 2000  Pulp  https://songwhip.com/pulp/disco-2000 

 Can’t Stand It  Wilco  https://songwhip.com/wilco/cant-stand-it 

 Impossible Germany  Wilco  https://songwhip.com/wilco/impossible-germany 

 Cry All Day  Wilco  https://songwhip.com/wilco/cry-all-day 

 Junior’s Eyes  Black sabbath  https://songwhip.com/black-sabbath/juniors-eyes 

 Wicked World  Black Sabbath  https://songwhip.com/black-sabbath/wicked-world 

 Changes  Black Sabbath  https://songwhip.com/black-sabbath/changes 

 Re Entry To The Moon  Breuer/Perrey  https://songwhip.com/the-happy-moog/reentry-to-the 
 -moon 

 Kaini Industries  Boards Of Canada  https://songwhip.com/boards-of-canada/kaini-industri 
 es 




